## M230005126

(Address) (Address) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WALT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) (Document Number)instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Copies Certificates of Status	(Requestor's Name)
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Copies Certificates of Status	
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Copies Certificates of Status	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Copies Copies	(Adcress)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Copies Copies	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Copies Copies	(Adroce)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number)     Copies Certificates of Status	(AUULESS)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number)     Copies Certificates of Status	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number)     Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	1
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
(Document Number)  Certificates of Status	
(Document Number)  Certificates of Status	
(Document Number)  Certificates of Status	
· Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
· Copies Certificates of Status	
· Copies Certificates of Status	
	(Document Number)
	Certificates of Status
2 Distructions to Filing Officer:	
2 Distructions to Filing Officer:	
instructions to Filing Officer:	
	a instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only	Office Use Only

۱

.

,



0740.00 00005 000 ×+25.00



2023 HAY -1 PH 3: 53

	INC. P.O. Box 37066	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-	1666
		WALK IN	
	PICK	K UP: <u>5/1 GLINDA</u>	
	CERTIFIED COPY		
xx	рнотосору		<u></u>
	CUS		
xx	FILING	LLC AMEND	
	Fourth Ridge, LL		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI	CUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	21 IA (I'A I'A	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 2, 2023

CORPORATE ACCESS

SUBJECT: FOURTH RIDGE, LLC Ref. Number: M23000005126

Corrected

We have received your document for FOURTH RIDGE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, but your entity is a FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 623A00009801



www.sunbiz.org

## **APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE** AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

. .

## SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

١.	Name of limited liability	Company as it appears	s on the records of the Florida Department of

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	1111 Brickell Avenue 10th I	loor
<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Miami, FL 33131	
inter new mailing address, if applicable:	1111 Brickell Avenue 10th I	
<u>Iailing address</u> ' <u>AY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )	Miami, FL 33131	
The Florida document number of this limited li	ability company is:M23000	005126
Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware		
Date authorized to do business in Florida:	20/2023	
ECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	changes)	
New name of the limited liability company: (mu	st contain "Limited Liability (	Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte opy of the written consent of the managers or manual sust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	anaging members adopting the .C." of "LLC.")	alternate name. The alternate n
. If amending the registered agent and/or register gistered agent and/or the new registered office a	red officer address on our reco address here:	ords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
IAN BAMBRI	СК	
ame of New Registered Agent:		
ame of New Registered Agent:	venue 10th Floor	
lame of New Registered Agent: 1111 Brickell A lew Registered Office Address:	Enter Flor	ida Street Address
lame of New Registered Agent: 1111 Brickell A lew Registered Office Address:		ida Street Address , Florida 33131 Zip Code

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

\_\_\_\_\_

٠

Title/ Capacity	Name	<u>Address</u> <u>T</u>	ype of Action
MBR	IAN BAMBRICK	1111 Brickell Avenue 10th Floor	_ 🖹 Add
		Miami, FL 33131	🗌 Remove
MBR	IAN BAMBRICK	45 SW 9TH ST #3008	Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	_ <b>E</b> Rcinove
<u></u>			□Add
			_ []Remove
		<u> </u>	🗋 Add
		<del></del>	_ 🗌 Remove
			_ 🗆 Add
aforemention	nder the law of which this entity <u>I A B</u> Signa IAN BAMBRICK	ated by the official having custody of records in the 2	Remove 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

-

.

Filing Fee: \$25.00